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Child Care Access Means Parents in School (CCAMPIS) Program 

State Assignment List 

 
 

 

 

State Program Specialist Telephone E-Mail Address 

AL Antoinette Clark (202) 502-7656 antoinette.clark@ed.gov  

AK Antoinette Clark (202) 502-7656 antoinette.clark@ed.gov  

AZ Antoinette Clark (202) 502-7656 antoinette.clark@ed.gov  

AR Charity Helton (202) 219-7064 charity.helton@ed.gov  

CA Josephine Hamilton  (zip codes 90, 91, 92) (202) 502-7583 josephine.hamilton@ed.gov  

CA Antoinette Clark  (zip codes 93, 94, 95, 96) (202) 502-7656 antoinette.clark@ed.gov  

CO Antoinette Clark (202) 502-7656 antoinette.clark@ed.gov  

CT    

DE    

DC    

FL Mary Dominguez  (202) 219-7059 mary.dominguez@ed.gov  

GA ReShone Moore (202) 502-7893 reshone.moore@ed.gov  

HI Brandon Webber (202) 502-7539 brandon.webber@ed.gov  

ID    

IL Brandon Webber (202) 502-7539 brandon.webber@ed.gov  

IN Harold Wells (202) 502-7492 harold.wells@ed.gov  

IA Antoinette Clark (202) 502-7656 antoinette.clark@ed.gov  

KS Josephine Hamilton (202) 502-7583 josephine.hamilton@ed.gov  

KY Josephine Hamilton (202) 502-7583 josephine.hamilton@ed.gov  

LA Harold Wells (202) 502-7492 harold.wells@ed.gov  

ME    

MD Harold Wells (202) 502-7492 harold.wells@ed.gov  

MA Antoinette Clark (202) 502-7656 antoinette.clark@ed.gov  

MI Shakir Davy (202) 502-7381 shakir.davy@ed.gov  

MN Josephine Hamilton (202) 502-7583 josephine.hamilton@ed.gov  

MS Antoinette Clark (202) 502-7656 antoinette.clark@ed.gov  

MO Josephine Hamilton (202) 502-7583 josephine.hamilton@ed.gov  

MT Tanisha Hamblin-Johnson (202) 502-7484 tanisha.johnson@ed.gov  

NE Josephine Hamilton (202) 502-7583 josephine.hamilton@ed.gov  

NV    

NH    

NJ ReShone Moore (202) 502-7893 reshone.moore@ed.gov  

NM Antoinette Clark (202) 502-7656 antoinette.clark@ed.gov  

NY Charity Helton (202) 219-7064 charity.helton@ed.gov  

NC Brandon Webber (202) 502-7539 brandon.webber@ed.gov  

ND    

OH Josephine Hamilton (202) 502-7583 josephine.hamilton@ed.gov  

OK Antoinette Clark (202) 502-7656 antoinette.clark@ed.gov  

OR ReShone Moore (202) 502-7893 reshone.moore@ed.gov  

PA Antoinette Clark (202) 502-7656 antoinette.clark@ed.gov  

RI    

SC Harold Wells (202) 502-7492 harold.wells@ed.gov  
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State Program Specialist Telephone E-Mail Address 

SD    

TN    

TX Lavelle Wright (202) 502-7674 lavelle.wright@ed.gov  

UT Harold Wells (202) 502-7492 harold.wells@ed.gov  

VT    

VA Brandon Webber (202) 502-7539 brandon.webber@ed.gov  

WA Josephine Hamilton (202) 502-7583 josephine.hamilton@ed.gov  

WV ReShone Moore (202) 502-7893 reshone.moore@ed.gov  

WI Antoinette Clark (202) 502-7656 antoinette.clark@ed.gov  

WY    

GU    

NC    

PR    

TT    

VI    
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